
 
 

 
 

 

Greek Salad 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Anchovies, Pepperoncinis

Green Peppers and our Signature Greek Salad Dressing
Small  8.49     Large  9.99

Dynamite Shrimp 9.99
Crabmeat Cocktail 16.99

Jumbo Lump Crabmeat
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail   11.99

Fried Calamari   11.99
Baked Clams Casino (6)   10.99

Stuffed Mushroom Caps (4)    20.99
with crab meat

Jumbo Steamed Shrimp(1 pound) 21.99
Mussels ala Romanos 10.99

Steamed  Clams 10.49
Garlic Bread  4.49  With Cheese  5.99

Fried Zucchini Sticks  6.99
Jumbo Fried Clam Strips  10.49

Asian Flavored Seared AHI Tuna   12.99
Chicken Tenders (6) served with french fries  9.99

Chicken Wings   10.99
24 K, Buffalo, Buffalo Garlic, Romano’s, Old Bay, Honey Garlic, Naked

Mozzarella Sticks (5)  8.49
Beer Battered Onion Rings   6.99

Crab Dip  13.99
Crab Pretzel   13.99
Potato Skins  8.49

Oyster Romanos  11.99
Shrimp in a Basket served with french fries  8.99

Crab Balls (6) 17.99
Breaded Mushrooms  6.99

Appetizers
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Children’s Menu
Homemade
Desserts  

Beverages

Express Menu Pick Two Menu

Consists of : Crab Balls, Broiled Shrimp & Scallops, Beef Sirloin Tips, 
Feta Cheese, Olives, Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Pepperoncini

Small (serves 2)   25.99         Medium (serves 4)   31.99         Large (serves 6)   37.99
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French Onion Soup
 Topped with imported cheese

 Crock:  5.49

Maryland Crab Soup 
Cup:   5.99     Bowl:   6.99

Cream of Crab Soup
Cup:   6.99     Bowl:   7.99

Soup Du Jour
Cup:   4.99    Bowl:   5.49

Antipasto    11.99
crisp lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, 
green peppers, black olives, pepperoncinis, 

salami, cappicola, mortadella, and provolone
cheese served with your choice of  dressing

Caesar Salad    7.99
crisp romaine lettuce tossed with our creamy 

caesar dressing, parmesan cheese and croutons
Caesar Salad with Grilled Chicken  11.99

Broiled Salmon Salad  13.99
salmon served over a bed of  mixed green

with capers and a honey citrus vinaigrette dressing
Shrimp Salad Platter    18.99

served with french fries or cole slaw

Grilled Chicken Honey Mustard Salad 12.99
mixed greens, sliced apples, tomatoes, 

walnuts, & cucumbers topped with grilled chicken
served with honey mustard vinaigrette dressing

Garden Salad    5.99
Chef Salad    11.49

tossed salad with ham, turkey, American cheese, 
swiss cheese & egg

Romano’s Grilled Chicken Salad    12.99
mixed greens, sundried tomatoes, pinenuts,  

cucumbers, sliced oranges  
served with a Balsamic vinaigrette dressing

Tuna Fish Salad Platter    13.99
served with french fries or cole slaw

Dressing Choices
French, Thousand Island, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, 

Peppercorn Ranch, Raspberry Vinaigrette, & House



 
 

 
 

 

All Entrees Served with Bread & Butter and Two Vegetables or Spaghetti

Crab Meat Stuffed Chicken Breast    26.99 
stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat and cheese topped with brandy sauce

Boneless Stuffed Chicken Breast    15.99 
a tender breast of  chicken stuffed with homemade sage dressing. Roasted to a tenderness and 

smothered in a homemade gravy

Chicken Cordon Blue    17.99 
tender breast of  chicken stuffed with ham, swiss cheese and topped with mushroom sauce

Fried Chicken    12.99 
tender chicken fried to a rich golden brown

Chicken Marsala    15.99 
tender chicken sautéed in butter and Marsala wine

Chicken Chesapeake    19.99 
grilled chicken breast topped with crab dip, green & red peppers, and served with fresh sliced bread
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Fresh Calf’s Liver   14.99
sautéed with crisp hickory bacon or smothered in sautéed onions

Veal Zingara   17.99 
veal cutlet sautéed in butter and garnished with julienne ham & turkey,  

served with mushroom sauce

Veal Marsala   18.99 
veal cutlet sautéed in butter and Marsala wine

Veal Parmigiana   18.99 
milk fed veal cutlet sauteed until golden brown, topped with  

imported italian cheese and served with a special tomato sauce

Veal Cordon Blue   18.99 
tender veal stuffed with ham & swiss cheese, and topped with mushroom sauce



 
 

 
 

 

Gyro    8.99 
sliced seasoned lamb and beef  wrapped in pita bread 
with tomatoes, onions & cucumber sauce, served with 

french fries or cole slaw  

Gyro Platter    13.99 
sliced seasoned lamb and beef  served with pita 

wedges, lettuce, tomatoes, olives, onions, cucumbers, 
cucumber sauce & french fries or coleslaw 

Chicken Gyro    8.99 
sliced seasoned chicken wrapped in pita bread with tomatoes, 
onions, cucumber sauce & choice of  french fries or coleslaw

Spinach Pie   6.49

Chicken Gyro Platter    13.99 
sliced seasoned chicken served with pita wedges, 

lettuce, tomatoes, olives, onions, cucumbers, 
cucumber sauce & choice of  french fries or coleslaw

 Shish-Ke-Bab    16.49  
pork meat with tomatoes, green peppers & onions 

served with rice and drizzled with our special 
olive oil sauce  

Souvlaki    9.49 
seasoned pork wrapped in pita bread with tomatoes, 
onions & cucumber sauce, served with french fries
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Seafood Fettuccine Alfredo   20.99
Sauteed seafood with creamy alfredo sauce

Fettuccine Alfredo   13.99
Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo   15.99

Sauteed chicken with creamy alfredo sauce

Chicken Mimosa    16.99 
sautéed chicken, spinach, and mushrooms in a 
creamy wine sauce served over linguini pasta

Chicken Breast a’la Parmigiana    15.99 
chicken breast sautéed in butter and topped 

with tomato sauce and parmesan cheese.  
Baked to a golden perfection

Eggplant Parmigiana   13.99 
slices of  eggplant sautéed in butter and topped 

with tomato sauce & parmesan cheese
Baked to a golden perfection

Italian Spaghetti marinara sauce   10.99
Italian Lasagna 13.99 
homemade baked lasagna   

Italian Ravioli   12.99 
baked with cheese or meat   

Italian Stuffed Shells   12.99
Italian Manicotti   12.99 

stuffed & topped with mozzarella cheese 
& marinara sauce

Chicken & Penne Pasta   15.99 
sautéed chicken in a cream sauce with sun-dried 

tomatoes over penne pasta

Mediterranean Pasta   18.99 
chicken & shrimp sautéed with olive oil, garlic, 

tomatoes, kalamata olives, pesto sauce & feta cheese 
served over bow tie & penne pasta

Seafood Mimosa   22.99
sautéed shrimp, scallops, crabmeat, spinach 

and mushrooms in a creamy wine sauce served 
over linguini pasta

Chicken Scampi    15.99 
sautéed in butter with a lemon garlic sauce, 

served over spaghetti 

Shrimp Scampi   19.99
tender jumbo gulf  shrimp sautéed in butter 
with a trace of  garlic, served with rice pilaf

Seafood Scampi   22.99
tender jumbo gulf  shrimp, scallops & 

jumbo lump crab meat sautéed in butter with a 
trace of  garlic, served over angel hair pasta

Bring The Sea To The Mediterranean
Shrimp 8.00     Scallops 8.00     Calamari 6.00      

Lump Crab Meat 9.00

(Extras: 3.00 Meat Sauce, Meat Balls,  
Mushrooms, Sausage)

Served with Bread & Butter and Side Salad
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All Entrees Served with Bread & Butter and Two Vegetables

Famous Romano’s Crab Cake Platter (2)   29.99 
the finest jumbo lump crabmeat, seasoned and broiled or fried to order

Single Crab Cake Platter (1) 19.99

Broiled or Fried Seafood Platter   31.99
Broiled: an assortment of  delicious shrimp, scallops, stuffed oyster, crab cake,  

and filet of  flounder; prepared with lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection
Fried: an assortment of  delicious shrimp, scallops, crab cake,  

and filet of  flounder; seasoned to perfection

Broiled or Fried Jumbo Scallops   21.99
Broiled: perfectly broiled, prepared with lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Fried: gently dipped in a tasty batter and deep fried to a rich golden brown; seasoned to perfection
Broiled Filet of Salmon  13.99 

8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Broiled Filet of Tuna  13.99 
8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Broiled Orange Roughy   13.99 
8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Broiled Rockfish  14.99
 8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Broiled or Fried Flounder   13.99
8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter or dipped in a tasty batter, deep fried to rich golden brown  

and seasoned to perfection

Soft Crab Platter  23.99

Stuffed Rockfish   34.99 
stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat and seasoned to perfection

Stuffed Orange Roughy   33.99 
stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat and seasoned to perfection

Stuffed Flounder   31.99
flounder filet, stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat, broiled  and seasoned to perfection

Stuffed Mushroom Caps   29.99
stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat and broiled to perfection

Jumbo Stuffed Shrimp   29.99
three jumbo shrimp stuffed with seasoned jumbo lump crabmeat and baked to perfection

Stuffed Oysters   (3) 25.99  (5) 35.99
three or five fresh oysters on a half  shell, stuffed with jumbo lump crab

Baked Crab Imperial   29.99
luscious lumps of  crabmeat seasoned to a perfection

Fried Jumbo Shrimp   20.99
gently dipped in a tasty batter and deep fried to a rich golden brown

Jumbo Alaskan Snow Crab Legs   13.99
12 oz. Alaskan Snow Crab Legs served with drawn butter
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Proudly serving only Premium USDA Choice graded and Angus Certified Beef  
here at Romano’s Restaurant for the best quality eating experience!

All Entrees Served with Bread & Butter and Two Vegetables

Jr. Cut New York Strip   13.99 
8 oz tender beef  broiled to your specifications  

New York Strip   23.99 
16oz cut, U.S. choice beef, broiled to your specifications

Jr. Cut Delmonico Steak   24.99 
8 oz tender cut of  U.S. choice beef, broiled to your specifications

Delmonico Steak   23.99 
16oz tender cut of  U.S. choice beef, broiled to your specifications

Center Cut Pork Chops   17.99 
thick and juicy center cut chops broiled to the peak of  perfection

Roast Prime Rib of Beef   24.99
24oz cut of  aged tender beef, slowly roasted to preserve all the luscious natural juices

Chopped Sirloin of Beef   12.49 
fresh ground sirloin of  beef, served with onions or mushrooms

Baby Back Ribs Whole Rack  21.99  Half  Rack  13.99 
Slow roasted tender baby back ribs glazed with our own special BBQ sauce
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Veggie
Tomato & Cheese
Pepperoni
Sausage
Anchovies
Meat Sauce
Italian Sausage

10”

13.99
9.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99

14”

15.99
11.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99

Italian Salami

Mushrooms
Green Peppers
Onions
Combination of Two
Extra Items
Deluxe

10”

10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
11.99
2.49
16.99

14”

12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
13.99
2.99
20.99

Stromboli    11.99
steak, onions, green peppers, mushrooms, mozzarella & tomato sauce

Calzone    11.99
pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, mozzarella & tomato sauce

Vegetable of the Day   3.79
Homemade Red Skin Garlic Mashed Potato   3.79

French Fries   3.79
French Fries with Gravy   4.99

Homemade Potato Salad   3.79
Homemade Cole Slaw   3.79

Apple Sauce   3.79
Homemade Pickled Beets   3.79

Appetizers

Hors D’oeuvres Platters

Soups

Salads

 

Chicken Specialties

Veal Specialties

Italian Specialties

Greek Specialties

Seafood

From the Broiler

Pizza

Vegetables

Submarines
Sandwiches

Children’s Menu
Homemade
Desserts  

Beverages

Express Menu Pick Two Menu

Appetizers

Hors D’oeuvres Platters

Soups

Salads

 

Chicken Specialties

Veal Specialties

Italian Specialties

Greek Specialties

Seafood

From the Broiler

Pizza

Vegetables

Submarines
Sandwiches

Children’s Menu
Homemade
Desserts  

Beverages

Express Menu Pick Two Menu



 
 

 
 

 

Served with choice of potato chips, french fries or coleslaw

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Steak
Cheese Steak
Roast Beef
Turkey Breast
Polish Ham
Polish Ham w/Cheese
Italian Sausage Parm.
Italian Meatball Parm.
Shrimp Salad
Fried Shrimp

half
7.79
7.99
7.79
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.49
7.99
7.99
7.99
11.99
9.49

whole
11.79
11.99
11.79
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.49
11.99
11.79
11.79
19.99
15.49

Chicken Steak
Chicken Cheese Steak
Tuna Salad
Fried Fish
Crab Cake
Veal Cutlet 
Veal Parm.
Italian Hot Cut
Italian Cold Cut
Italian Cheese Steak
Eggplant Parm.
Extra Meat

half
7.79
7.99
8.99
7.99
15.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
6.99
3.99

whole
11.79
11.99
13.99
11.99
29.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.79
6.49
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Served with choice of potato chips, french fries or coleslaw

Crabcake   15.99
Junior Crabcake (4oz)   11.99

Seafood Club   14.99
Grilled Cheese    5.49

Polish Ham    7.49
Polish Ham with Cheese    7.99

Hamburger    7.79
Cheeseburger    7.99

Bacon Cheeseburger    8.79
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato    6.99

Turkey Breast    7.99
Turkey Club    9.49

Hot Roast Beef    10.99

Crab Melt   16.49
Crabcake on English muffin with choice of  

American, Swiss or Provolone Cheese
Hot Turkey    10.99

Tuna Fish Salad    9.99
Shrimp Salad    11.49
Fish of Haddock    7.99

Roast Beef    7.99
Corned Beef    8.99

Reuben    9.49
Grilled Chicken    11.99

Soft Crab Sandwich    12.99

Served to age 12 and under
Grilled Cheese   6.49

Fried Shrimp (3)   8.49
Chicken Tenders   7.99

Shrimp in a Basket   9.99
Jr New York Strip   12.99

All of the above served with french fries or apple sauce & soda
Spaghetti with One Meatball   7.99

Macaroni & Cheese   6.49

Assorted Cheese Cakes   4.99
Strawberry or Cherry Cheese Cake   5.49

Baklava   4.99
Assorted Cakes   4.79

Rice Pudding   3.69     Bread Pudding   3.99
Eclair   4.49
Canoli   4.49

Free refills (except Milk & Juice)
Fresh Brewed Ice Tea   2.89

Soft Drinks   2.89
Hot Tea   2.89
Coffee   2.89
Milk   2.89
Juice   2.89


