Appetizers

Dynamite Shrimp 9.99
Crabmeat Cocktail 16.99
Jumbo Lump Crabmeat
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail 11.99
Fried Calamari 11.99
Baked Clams Casino (6) 10.99
Stuffed Mushroom Caps (4) 20.99
with crab meat
Jumbo Steamed Shrimp(1 pound) 21.99
Mussels ala Romanos 10.99
Steamed Clams 10.49

Garlic Bread 4.49 With Cheese 5.99

Fried Zucchini Sticks 6.99 Jumbo Fried Clam Strips 10.49 Asian Flavored Seared AHI Tuna 12.99
Chicken Tenders (6) served with french fries 9.99
Chicken Wings 10.99

24 K, Buffalo, Buffalo Garlic, Romano's, Old Bay, Honey Garlic, Naked
Mozzarella Sticks (5) 8.49
Beer Battered Onion Rings 6.99
Crab Dip 13.99
Crab Pretzel 13.99
Potato Skins 8.49
Oyster Romanos 11.99
Shrimp in a Basket served with french fries 8.99
Crab Balls (6) 17.99
Breaded Mushrooms 6.99

Hors D'oeuvres Platters

Consists of : Crab Balls, Broiled Shrimp & Scallops, Beef Sirloin Tips, Feta Cheese, Olives, Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Pepperoncini

Small (serves 2) **25.99**

Medium (serves 4) 31.99

Large (serves 6) 37.99

Soups &

French Onion Soup
Topped with imported cheese
Crock: 5.49
Maryland Crab Soup
Cup: 5.99 Bowl: 6.99

Cream of Crab Soup Cup: 6.99 Bowl: 7.99 Soup Du Jour Cup: 4.99 Bowl: 5.49

Salads

Greek Salad

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Anchovies, Pepperoncinis Green Peppers and our Signature Greek Salad Dressing Small 8.49 Large 9.99

Antipasto 11.99

crisp lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers, black olives, pepperoncinis, salami, cappicola, mortadella, and provolone cheese served with your choice of dressing

Caesar Salad 7.99

crisp romaine lettuce tossed with our creamy caesar dressing, parmesan cheese and croutons

Caesar Salad with Grilled Chicken 11.99

Broiled Salmon Salad 13.99

salmon served over a bed of mixed green with capers and a honey citrus vinaigrette dressing

Shrimp Salad Platter 18.99

served with french fries or cole slaw

Grilled Chicken Honey Mustard Salad 12.99

mixed greens, sliced apples, tomatoes, walnuts, & cucumbers topped with grilled chicken served with honey mustard vinaigrette dressing

Garden Salad 5.99

Chef Salad 11.49

tossed salad with ham, turkey, American cheese, swiss cheese & egg

Romano's Grilled Chicken Salad 12.99

mixed greens, sundried tomatoes, pinenuts, cucumbers, sliced oranges

served with a Balsamic vinaigrette dressing

Tuna Fish Salad Platter 13.99

served with french fries or cole slaw

Dressing Choices

French, Thousand Island, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, Peppercorn Ranch, Raspberry Vinaigrette, & House

Chicken Specialties

All Entrees Served with Bread & Butter and Two Vegetables or Spaghetti

Crab Meat Stuffed Chicken Breast 26.99

stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat and cheese topped with brandy sauce

Boneless Stuffed Chicken Breast 15.99

a tender breast of chicken stuffed with homemade sage dressing. Roasted to a tenderness and smothered in a homemade gravy

Chicken Cordon Blue 17.99

tender breast of chicken stuffed with ham, swiss cheese and topped with mushroom sauce

Fried Chicken 12.99

tender chicken fried to a rich golden brown

Chicken Marsala 15.99

tender chicken sautéed in butter and Marsala wine

Chicken Chesapeake 19.99

grilled chicken breast topped with crab dip, green & red peppers, and served with fresh sliced bread

Veal Specialties

All Entrees Served with Bread & Butter and Two Vegetables or Spaghetti

Fresh Calf's Liver 14.99

sautéed with crisp hickory bacon or smothered in sautéed onions

Veal Zingara 17.99

veal cutlet sautéed in butter and garnished with julienne ham & turkey, served with mushroom sauce

Veal Marsala 18.99

veal cutlet sautéed in butter and Marsala wine

Veal Parmigiana 18.99

milk fed veal cutlet sauteed until golden brown, topped with imported italian cheese and served with a special tomato sauce

Veal Cordon Blue 18.99

tender veal stuffed with ham & swiss cheese, and topped with mushroom sauce

Italian Specialties

Served with Bread & Butter and Side Salad

Seafood Fettuccine Alfredo 20.99

Sauteed seafood with creamy alfredo sauce

Fettuccine Alfredo 13.99

Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo 15.99

Sauteed chicken with creamy alfredo sauce

Chicken Mimosa 16.99

sautéed chicken, spinach, and mushrooms in a creamy wine sauce served over linguini pasta

Chicken Breast a'la Parmigiana 15.99

chicken breast sautéed in butter and topped with tomato sauce and parmesan cheese.

Baked to a golden perfection

Eggplant Parmigiana 13.99

slices of eggplant sautéed in butter and topped with tomato sauce & parmesan cheese Baked to a golden perfection

Italian Spaghetti marinara sauce 10.99

Italian Lasagna 13.99

homemade baked lasagna

Italian Ravioli 12.99

baked with cheese or meat

Italian Stuffed Shells 12.99

Italian Manicotti 12.99

stuffed & topped with mozzarella cheese & marinara sauce

Chicken & Penne Pasta 15.99

sautéed chicken in a cream sauce with sun-dried tomatoes over penne pasta

Mediterranean Pasta 18.99

chicken & shrimp sautéed with olive oil, garlic, tomatoes, kalamata olives, pesto sauce & feta cheese served over bow tie & penne pasta

Seafood Mimosa 22.99

sautéed shrimp, scallops, crabmeat, spinach and mushrooms in a creamy wine sauce served over linguini pasta

Chicken Scampi 15.99

sautéed in butter with a lemon garlic sauce, served over spaghetti

Shrimp Scampi 19.99

tender jumbo gulf shrimp sautéed in butter with a trace of garlic, served with rice pilaf

Seafood Scampi 22.99

tender jumbo gulf shrimp, scallops & jumbo lump crab meat sautéed in butter with a trace of garlic, served over angel hair pasta

Bring The Sea To The Mediterranean

Shrimp 8.00 Scallops 8.00 Calamari 6.00 Lump Crab Meat 9.00

(Extras: 3.00 Meat Sauce, Meat Balls, Mushrooms, Sausage)

Greek Specialties

Gyro 8.99

sliced seasoned lamb and beef wrapped in pita bread with tomatoes, onions & cucumber sauce, served with french fries or cole slaw

Gyro Platter 13.99

sliced seasoned lamb and beef served with pita wedges, lettuce, tomatoes, olives, onions, cucumbers, cucumber sauce & french fries or coleslaw

Chicken Gyro 8.99

sliced seasoned chicken wrapped in pita bread with tomatoes, onions, cucumber sauce & choice of french fries or coleslaw

Spinach Pie 6.49

Chicken Gyro Platter 13.99

sliced seasoned chicken served with pita wedges, lettuce, tomatoes, olives, onions, cucumbers, cucumber sauce & choice of french fries or coleslaw

Shish-Ke-Bab 16.49

pork meat with tomatoes, green peppers & onions served with rice and drizzled with our special olive oil sauce

Souvlaki 9.49

seasoned pork wrapped in pita bread with tomatoes, onions & cucumber sauce, served with french fries

Seafood

All Entrees Served with Bread & Butter and Two Vegetables

Famous Romano's Crab Cake Platter (2) 29.99

the finest jumbo lump crabmeat, seasoned and broiled or fried to order

Single Crab Cake Platter (1) 19.99

Broiled or Fried Seafood Platter 31.99

Broiled: an assortment of delicious shrimp, scallops, stuffed oyster, crab cake, and filet of flounder; prepared with lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Fried: an assortment of delicious shrimp, scallops, crab cake, and filet of flounder; seasoned to perfection

Broiled or Fried Jumbo Scallops 21.99

Broiled: perfectly broiled, prepared with lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection Fried: gently dipped in a tasty batter and deep fried to a rich golden brown; seasoned to perfection

Broiled Filet of Salmon 13.99

8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Broiled Filet of Tuna 13.99

8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Broiled Orange Roughy 13.99

8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Broiled Rockfish 14.99

8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter and seasoned to perfection

Broiled or Fried Flounder 13.99

8 oz. filet, broiled in lemon & butter or dipped in a tasty batter, deep fried to rich golden brown and seasoned to perfection

Soft Crab Platter 23.99

Stuffed Rockfish 34.99

stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat and seasoned to perfection

Stuffed Orange Roughy 33.99

stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat and seasoned to perfection

Stuffed Flounder 31.99

flounder filet, stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat, broiled and seasoned to perfection

Stuffed Mushroom Caps 29.99

stuffed with jumbo lump crabmeat and broiled to perfection

Jumbo Stuffed Shrimp 29.99

three jumbo shrimp stuffed with seasoned jumbo lump crabmeat and baked to perfection

Stuffed Oysters (3) 25.99 (5) 35.99

three or five fresh oysters on a half shell, stuffed with jumbo lump crab

Baked Crab Imperial 29.99

luscious lumps of crabmeat seasoned to a perfection

Fried Jumbo Shrimp 20.99

gently dipped in a tasty batter and deep fried to a rich golden brown

Jumbo Alaskan Snow Crab Legs 13.99

12 oz. Alaskan Snow Crab Legs served with drawn butter

From the Broiler

Proudly serving only Premium USDA Choice graded and Angus Certified Beef here at Romano's Restaurant for the best quality eating experience!

All Entrees Served with Bread & Butter and Two Vegetables

Jr. Cut New York Strip 13.99

8 oz tender beef broiled to your specifications

New York Strip 23.99

16oz cut, U.S. choice beef, broiled to your specifications

Jr. Cut Delmonico Steak 24.99

8 oz tender cut of U.S. choice beef, broiled to your specifications

Delmonico Steak 23.99

16oz tender cut of U.S. choice beef, broiled to your specifications

Center Cut Pork Chops 17.99

thick and juicy center cut chops broiled to the peak of perfection

Roast Prime Rib of Beef 24.99

24oz cut of aged tender beef, slowly roasted to preserve all the luscious natural juices

Chopped Sirloin of Beef 12.49

fresh ground sirloin of beef, served with onions or mushrooms

Baby Back Ribs Whole Rack 21.99 Half Rack 13.99 Slow roasted tender baby back ribs glazed with our own special BBQ sauce

Pízza

	10"	14"		10"	14"
Veggie	13.99	15.99	Italian Salami	10.99	12.99
Tomato & Cheese	9.99	11.99	Mushrooms	10.99	12.99
Pepperoni	10.99	12.99	Green Peppers	10.99	12.99
Sausage	10.99	12.99	Onions	10.99	12.99
Anchovies	10.99	12.99	Combination of Two	11.99	13.99
Meat Sauce	10.99	12.99	Extra Items	2.49	2.99
Italian Sausage	10.99	12.99	Deluxe	16.99	20.99

Stromboli 11.99

steak, onions, green peppers, mushrooms, mozzarella & tomato sauce

Calzone 11.99

pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, mozzarella & tomato sauce

Vegetables !...

Vegetable of the Day 3.79

Homemade Red Skin Garlic Mashed Potato 3.79

French Fries 3.79

French Fries with Gravy 4.99

Homemade Potato Salad 3.79 Homemade Cole Slaw 3.79 Apple Sauce 3.79

Homemade Pickled Beets 3.79

Submarines !...

Served with choice of potato chips, french fries or coleslaw

	half	whole		half	whole
Hamburger	7.79	11.79	Chicken Steak	7.79	11.79
Cheeseburger	7.99	11.99	Chicken Cheese Steak	7.99	11.99
Steak	7.79	11.79	Tuna Salad	8.99	13.99
Cheese Steak	7.99	11.99	Fried Fish	7.99	11.99
Roast Beef	7.99	11.99	Crab Cake	15.99	29.99
Turkey Breast	7.99	11.99	Veal Cutlet	7.99	11.99
Polish Ham	7.49	11.49	Veal Parm.	7.99	11.99
Polish Ham w/Cheese	7.99	11.99	Italian Hot Cut	7.99	11.99
Italian Sausage Parm.	7.99	11.79	Italian Cold Cut	7.99	11.99
Italian Meatball Parm.	7.99	11.79	Italian Cheese Steak	7.99	11.99
Shrimp Salad	11.99	19.99	Eggplant Parm.	6.99	11.79
Fried Shrimp	9.49	15.49	Extra Meat	3.99	6.49

Sandwiches

Served with choice of potato chips, french fries or coleslaw

Crabcake 15.99 Crab Melt 16.49 Junior Crabcake (4oz) 11.99 Crabcake on English muffin with choice of Seafood Club 14.99 American, Swiss or Provolone Cheese Grilled Cheese 5.49 Hot Turkey 10.99 Polish Ham 7.49 Tuna Fish Salad 9.99 Polish Ham with Cheese Shrimp Salad 11.49 Fish of Haddock 7.99 Hamburger 7.79 Roast Beef 7.99 Corned Beef 8.99 Cheeseburger 7.99 Bacon Cheeseburger 8.79 Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Reuben 9.49 Turkey Breast Grilled Chicken 11.99 Turkey Club Soft Crab Sandwich 12.99 9.49 Hot Roast Beef 10.99

Children's Menu

Served to age 12 and under

Grilled Cheese 6.49 Chicken Tenders 7.99
Fried Shrimp (3) 8.49 Shrimp in a Basket 9.99
Jr New York Strip 12.99

All of the above served with french fries or apple sauce & soda

Spaghetti with One Meatball 7.99

Macaroni & Cheese 6.49

Homemade Desserts

Assorted Cheese Cakes 4.99
Strawberry or Cherry Cheese Cake 5.49
Baklava 4.99
Assorted Cakes 4.79
Rice Pudding 3.69 Bread Pudding 3.99
Eclair 4.49
Canoli 4.49

Beverages ...

Free refills (except Milk & Juice)
Fresh Brewed Ice Tea 2.89
Soft Drinks 2.89
Hot Tea 2.89
Coffee 2.89
Milk 2.89
Juice 2.89